
S.No Department Name Designation E-mail

1 Anatomy Dr Mubeen Rashid Assistant Professor mubin.rkhan@gmail.com

2 Anatomy Dr. Tarsem Kumar Assistant Professor trsmkumar2@gmail.com

3 Anatomy Dr. Zeenat Akhtar Demonstrator drzeenatakhtar@gmail.com

4 Anatomy Dr. Yasmeen Kouser Demonstrator yasmeenkousar97@gmail.com

5 Anatomy Dr. Shomalla Jan Demonstrator shomallajan@gmail.com

6 Physiology Dr Sabita Yograj Professor sabyyograj@gmail.com

7 Physiology Dr Meenakshi Sharma Assistant Professor meenakshisharmauppal476@gmail.com

8 Physiology Dr Onkar Singh Assistant Professor onkar_singh31017@yahoo.com

9 Physiology Dr Neeraj Sharma Demonstrator neerajsharma8797@gmail.com

10 Physiology Mr. Altmas Hassan Khan Demonstrator altmaskhannims@gmail.com

11 Biochemistry Dr Mrinal Gupta Assistant Professor drmrinalbiochem@gmail.com

12 Biochemistry Ms. Priyanaka Thakur Demonstrator piyu37852@gmail.com

13 Biochemistry Dr. Navneet Kour Demonstrator kour.navneet13@gmail.com

14 Biochemistry Dr. Anmol Tufchi Demonstrator anmoltufchi@gmail.com

15 Biochemistry Ms. Radhika Magotra Demonstrator radhikamagotra1015@gmail.com

16 Pharmacology Dr  Vineeta Sawhney Professor vineetasawhney@yahoo.com

17 Pharmacology Dr Sanjay Shah Assistant Professor drsanjaysunny@gmail.com

18 Pharmacology Dr. Vikrant Arora Demonstrator aroravikrant44@gmail.com

19 Pathology Dr Surinder K Atri Professor surinderkumaratri@gmail.com

20 Pathology Dr Vidhu Mahajan Assistant Professor vidhunipun@gmail.com

21 Pathology Dr Virender Mohan Rana Assistant Professor vmrpath007@gmail.com

22 Pathology Dr Anil Raina Assistant Professor dranilraina000@gmail.com

23 Pathology Dr. Reetika Gupta Demonstrator drreetika06oct@gmail.com

24 Pathology Dr. Rashmi Aithmia Demonstrator rashmi.aithmia299@gmail.com

25 Pathology Dr. Shivani Thapa Demonstrator drshivanithapa1996@gmail.com

26 Microbiology Dr Natasha Sawhney Assistant Professor dr.natashakapahi@gmail.com
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27 Microbiology Dr. Amrish Kohli Assistant Professor amrishkohli.ganu@gmail.com

28 Microbiology Mr. Ajay Kumar Demonstrator mrkalotra181@gmail.com

29 Microbiology Dr. Nisar Ahmad Wani Demonstrator nisar.ali00006@gmail.com

30 Forensic Medicine Dr. Vinka Maini Assistant Professor drvinkamaini@gmail.com

31 Forensic Medicine Dr. Sushant Davgotra Demonstrator s.davgotra@gmail.com

32 Forensic Medicine Dr. Vagisha Gupta Demonstrator vagishaguypta7@gmail.com

33 Community Medicine Dr Yangchen Dolma Assistant Professor yangchendolma12@gmail.com

34 Community Medicine Dr Parveen Singh Assistant Professor /Medical Officer Health cum Lecturer (UTHC)singhparveen176752@gmail.com

35 Community Medicine Dr Sonika Sangra Assistant Professor /Medical Officer Health cum Lecturer (RTHC)sonikasangra@gmail.com

36 Community Medicine Dr. Gurmeet Kour Assistant Professor gurmeetkaurmeeta@yahoo.co.in

37 Community Medicine Dr. Sujata Gupta Assistant Professor (Epidemiologist) sujata080583@gmail.com

38 Community Medicine Dr. Lubna Ashraf Mir Demonstrator mirlubna@yahoo.com

39 Community Medicine Dr. Sahil Langeh Demonstrator sahillangeh9@gmail.com

40 Community Medicine Dr. Rishav Raina Demonstrator sraina.2015@gmail.com

41 General Medicine Dr Badri Nath Boughal Professor bnbhougal100.bnb@gmail.com

42 General Medicine Dr Kirandeep Kour Assistant Professor drkirandeepkaur25@gmail.com

43 General Medicine Dr Salma Koser Assistant Professor salmakbhat@gmail.com

44 General Medicine Dr Vinod Mitla Assistant Professor mitlavinny@yahoo.com

45 General Medicine Dr. Abhishek Sharma Senior Resident abhishk@gmail.com

46 General Medicine Dr. Rohini Junior Resident bandralrohini@gmail.com

47 General Medicine Dr. Sahil Sharma Junior Resident sahilpangotra76428@gmail.com

48 General Medicine Dr. Raksha Junior Resident rakshabazala06@gmail.com

49 General Medicine Dr. Kartik Verma Junior Resident kartikverma125.kv@gmail.com

50 General Medicine Dr. Anju Thapa Junior Resident thapaanju777@gmial.com

51 General Medicine Dr. Manmohit Sharma Junior Resident manmohitsharma1234@gmail.com

52 General Medicine Dr. Yugindu Raizada Junior Resident yuginduraizada@yahoo.com

53 General Medicine Dr. Palash Kumar Verma Junior Resident vermapalash7285@gmail.com
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54 Paediatrics Dr Virender Kumar Associate Professor vchoudhary165@gmail.com

55 Paediatrics Dr Rohit Chib Assistant Professor rohitchibgbpant@gmail.com

56 Paediatrics Dr Sudesh Singh Assistant Professor manhas.sudesh6@gmail.com

57 Paediatrics Dr Amit Thakur Senior Resident observor999@gmail.com

58 Paediatrics Dr. Tanvi Billawaria Junior Resident billawariatanvi@gmail.com

59 Paediatrics Dr. Shivam Abrol Junior Resident shivamabrol111@gmail.com

60 Paediatrics Dr. Payal Gupta Junior Resident drpayalgpt@gmail.com

61 Paediatrics Dr. Prinka Devi Junior Resident imprinkadevi@gmail.com

62 Paediatrics Dr. Mohd Sahid Junior Resident mohdsahid1911@gmail.com

63 Paediatrics Dr. Vikey Kumar Junior Resident bhardwajvikey351@gmail.com

64 Tuberculosis & Respiratory Diseases Dr Manik Mahajan Assistant Professor drmanik24@gmail.com

65 Tuberculosis & Respiratory Diseases Dr. Mohd Sajjad Junior Resident

66 Dermatology, Venerology & Leprosy Dr Arti Sakral Assistant Professor dririe33@gmail.com

67 Dermatology, Venerology & Leprosy Dr. Sunakshi Jandial Senior Resident jandialsunakshi@gmail.com

68 Dermatology, Venerology & Leprosy Dr. Saroj Kumari Senior Resident saroj9682@gmail.com

69 Psychiatry Dr Rajesh Kumar Chandel Assistant Professor chandel.rj2@gmail.com

70 Psychiatry Dr. Shaveta Bhagat Senior Resident bhagatshaveta01@gmail.com

71 Psychiatry Dr. Mustafa Ali Senior Resident dr.mustafaali5891@gmail.com

72 Psychiatry Dr. Mohini Manhas Junior Resident mohinimanhas8@gmail.com

73 Psychiatry Dr. Vimal Kumar Sharma Junior Resident sharma.vimal050392@gmail.com

74 General Surgery Dr Rajrishi Sharma Professor drrajrishi@gmail.com

75 General Surgery Dr Ravinder Kumar Associate Professor dr.ravinderchambyal@gmail.com

76 General Surgery Dr Anshuman Mahesh Chander Assistant Professor anshumanmahe@gmail.com

77 General Surgery Dr. Abhai Singh Bhadwal Junior Resident abhaisinghbhadwal@gmail.com

78 General Surgery Dr. Dhanu Sharma Junior Resident dhanusharma300@gmail.com

79 General Surgery Dr. Sarvesh Singh Lobana Junior Resident lobanasarvesh@gmail.com

80 General Surgery Dr. Shivesh Raina Junior Resident sraina93@gmail.com
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81 Orthopaedics Dr Rishabh Gupta Assistant Professor dr.rishabh19@gmail.com

82 Orthopaedics  Dr Vivek Sharma Assistant Professor sharmavivek1979@yahoo.com

83 Orthopaedics Dr Amit Kumar Senior Resident amitkhajuria99@gmail.com

84 Orthopaedics Dr. Gagandeep Singh Senior Resident drgagandeep1717@gmail.com

85 Orthopaedics Dr. Pankaj Spolia Senior Resident pankajspolia13@gmail.com

86 Orthopaedics Dr. Divyanshu Gupta Junior Resident dtra1234@gmail.com

87 Orthopaedics Dr. Tarun Sharma Junior Resident tarunsharmart146@gmail.com

88 Orthopaedics Dr. Kankesh Mahajan Junior Resident kankeshmahajan@gmail.com

89 Oto-Rhino-Laryngology Dr. Anil Suri Professor dr.ansur@gmail.com

90 Oto-Rhino-Laryngology Dr. Akriti Mahajan Senior Resident akritimis@gmail.com

91 Oto-Rhino-Laryngology Dr. Asma Ahmed Senior Resident asmaahmed074@gmail.com

92 Oto-Rhino-Laryngology Dr. Neharika Pathak Junior Resident neharikapathak023@gmail.com

93 Oto-Rhino-Laryngology Dr. Jaiveer Singh Junior Resident jaiveersingh1221@gamil.com

94 Ophthalmology Dr Maneesha Sethi Professor drmaneshasethi19@gmail.com

95 Ophthalmology Dr Priyanka Sodani Assistant Professor psodani@yahoo.com

96 Ophthalmology Dr Monika Jasrotia Senior Resident jasrotiamonika658@gmail.com

97 Ophthalmology Dr. Anureet Kour Senior Resident anureet7691@gmail.com 

98 Ophthalmology Dr. Aneesh Ahmed Kanth Junior Resident azuanshu48@gmail.com

99 Obstetrics & Gynaecology Dr Anil Mehta Professor beluanil@gmail.com

100 Obstetrics & Gynaecology Dr Minakeshi Rana Associate Professor minakeshirana76@gmail.com

101 Obstetrics & Gynaecology Dr Nishu Priya Associate Professor nishupriyav5@gmail.com

102 Obstetrics & Gynaecology Dr Madhu Digra Assistant Professor dr.ravinderchambyal@gmail.com

103 Obstetrics & Gynaecology Dr. Shallu Jamwal Assistant Professor (Antenatal Medical 
Officer Cum Lecturer) drshallujamwal@gmail.com

104 Obstetrics & Gynaecology Dr Pallavi Sharma Assistant Professor (Maternity & Child Welfare)drpallavis02@gmail.com

105 Obstetrics & Gynaecology Dr Preeti Sharma Assistant Professor preetiupadhya@gmail.com

106 Obstetrics & Gynaecology Dr Shilpa Gupta Registrar drshilpa1986@gmail.com

107 Obstetrics & Gynaecology Dr. Shanu Senior Resident shanukapoor77@gmail.com
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108 Obstetrics & Gynaecology Dr. Shallu Rani Junior Resident rajputshallu65@gmail.com

109 Obstetrics & Gynaecology Dr. Chahat Masoom Junior Resident chahatmasoom1616@gmail.com

110 Obstetrics & Gynaecology Dr. Divya Deepak Junior Resident divyadeepak.1996@gmail.com

111 Obstetrics & Gynaecology Dr. Pariksha Junior Resident pariksha219@gmail.com

112 Obstetrics & Gynaecology Dr. Shikha Sharma II Junior Resident sharmashikha441@gmail.com

113 Anaesthesiology Dr Sanjay Kalsotra Professor sanjaykalsotra@gmail.com

114 Anaesthesiology Dr Rajesh Angral Associate Professor rajeshangral73@gmail.com

115 Anaesthesiology Dr Ashufta Rasool Qazi Assistant Professor ashuftarasool79@gmail.com

116 Anaesthesiology Dr Sandeepika Dogra Assistant Professor sandipikadogra@gmail.com

117 Anaesthesiology Dr Nahila Mahajan Assistant Professor nahilamahajan9@gmail.com

118 Anaesthesiology Dr. Shagufta Firdous Senior Resident shaguftabhat91@gmail.com

119 Anaesthesiology Dr. Aleesha Gupta Senior Resident dr.aleeshamahajan1212@gmail.com

120 Anaesthesiology Dr Preeti Jamwal Senior Resident preetijamwal2712@gmail.com

121 Dentistry Dr Heena Sadiq Assistant Professor heenasadiqpg@gmail.com

122 Dentistry Dr. Abhishek Khajuria Senior Resident abhishekmastin@gmail.com

123 Dentistry Dr. Mandeep Sharma Senior Resident mandeep.sharma053@gmail.com

124 Radiation oncology 
(Radiotherapy) Dr Deepak Abrol Assistant Professor deepakabrol2003@gmail.com

125 Blood Bank Dr Sonia Gupta Lecturer soniadrgupta@yahoo.in


